The access lock is a trapped key interlock
solution designed to be used on access
points (hatches, doors, gates, etc.), but also on power
transformers. This lock is made of stainless steel and
aluminium, which makes it ideal for use in the energy sector.
Various types of strike plates are available depending on
the installation. The strike plates are reversible and can be

omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice.
oRDER inFoRmAtion
cylinder profile Product type n° of cylinder Function Key profile Rotor type Particularity
Reference
Example A SP 1 c El 5 000
Profil cylindre A	=	Flat	key
H = Star key
type de produit SP = standard access lock
PC = access lock with a switch
nombre de cylindres From	1	to	3	cylinders
Fonction The	function	determines	the	key	position	(in	or	out).	See	FUNCTION	table
Profil de clé
Clé étoile = PS
Clé plate à 5 pistons = EK, EL, EM, EP, ET, EV
Clé plate à 6 pistons = GK, GL, GM, GP, GT, GV
type de rotor
5 = Aluminium
6 = Composite
7 = Small series
Particularité
000 = Standard (bend strike plate)
045 = 90° bend strike plate
066 = straight strike plate
225 = 2 switches version
484 = straight strike plate + 200mm chain
n° entries Function Principle
1 c
2 F
2 H
2 J
3 F
3 H
3 J
legend
free key
trapped key
trapped strike plate
free strike plate
switch position for switch version
ASP/HSP Access lock
U-ASP/HSP Access lock-E-01 (10-22)
6 of 7
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be accepted for any errors or
omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice.
ContaCtS
Serv trayvou
1 ter rue du Marais, 93100 MONTREUIL, France
t: +33 (0)1 48 18 15 15  |  f: +33 (0)1 48 59 68 50  |  e: sales@servtrayvou.com
AccESSoRiES
•	90°	bend	strike	plate
•	Straight	strike	plate
•	Straight	strike	plate	+	200mm	chain
•	Flip	cap	(ref.	D23556,	drawing	available	on	request)
ASP/HSP Access lock
U-ASP/HSP Access lock-E-01 (10-22)
7 of 7
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be accepted for any errors or
omissions. Serv Trayvou Interverrouillage S.A.S. reserves the right to alter specifications and introduce improvements without prior notice.